                                         Heat shrink tubes with adhesive
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
Heat shrink tube with adhesive, HTAT, high temperature
HTAT has an internal adhesive coating, that when heated, melts and flows
to form a positive environmental barrier to prevent moisture penetration.
Used to seal backend connectors, wire splices, breakouts, cable jackets and
electrical components.
Product facts of heat shrink tube HTAT
- 4:1 shrink ratio
- Environmentally seals and protects
- Excellent abrasion and mechanical protection
- Bonds to plastics, rubbers and metals, including PVC and polyethylene
Specifications and approvals of heat shrink tube HTAT
- Raychem RW 2052
Sizes in mm
Part Number Inside diameter Wall thickness Pieces of 1.2 Meter
 As supplied After heating After heating +/- 5% in Meter
HTAT-4/1-0-Stk 4.00 1.00 1.00 30
HTAT-8/2-0-Stk 8.00 2.00 1.00 30
HTAT-12/3-0-Stk 12.00 3.00 1.40 30
HTAT-16/4-0-Stk 16.00 4.00 1.80 30
HTAT-24/6-0-Stk 24.00 6.00 2.25 30
HTAT-32/8-0-Stk 32.00 8.00 2.55 12
HTAT-48/13-0-Stk 48.00 13.00 2.55 6
Standard Colour
Colour Black
Ordering code 0
Temperature
Operating range -55°C to +125°C
Min. shrinking temperature
Min. full recovery temperature
+80°C
+80°C